

KNORR Jus Gluten Free 1.8kg



KNORR Jus Gluten Free 1.8kg

How this product will help you

- A gluten free, refined jus powder with caramelised notes made with quality Australian beef.
- Rich, meaty and indulgent flavours add an authentic, premium touch to your finest creations.
- Delivers a dark and intense sauce that perfectly complements premium cuts and dishes.

Article number: 61043580

Order Now

All product information

Benefits & Allergen Information

		Gluten Free
Bain Marie Stable	Cook Chill Stable	Gluten Free

Ingredients

Maltodextrin (from maize and tapioca), thickeners (1400,1422,1442) (contain sulphites), sugar, beef flavours (contain milk derivatives), flavour enhancers (621,635), flavours, salt, beef powder 4.0% (extract, meat), onion powder, vegetable oil, mineral salt (potassium chloride), stabiliser [xanthan gum (contains soybean derivative)], colour (150d), yeast extract, garlic, acidity regulator (citric), herb extract.

Nutrition Information

Key product information

Description

A premium, gluten-free Jus mix

Packaging

6 x 1.8kg

Container

1.8kg

Article Code

Article number	61043580
----------------	----------

Usage information

Preparation

Whisk 150g of Knorr Jus into 1L of hot water. Place on the stove and bring to boil stirring continuously. Reduce heat and simmer for a further 2 minutes. Prevent cross-contamination with gluten during preparation to ensure gluten-free meal.

Yield

YIELD 12L 480 SERVES

Benefits

A gluten-free, refined brown sauce with caramelised notes from quality Australian beef. Ideal for premium cuts and dishes.

Storage

Replace lid tightly.
Store in a cool, dry place.